Race Date

October 02, 2022

Overall

1
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Name
Hazel Holler
SOPHIE SCHERAGA
Winifred Kriner-Bakatis
Adeline Mook
Amelia Pospichel
SKY TRAVIS
Melissa Haber
Lily McCleary
GRACE SMEZNIK
Alexis Detmer
AMY KREITZBURGH

Team

Running Rockets
CLEVELAND YOUTH
HEIGHTS TIGERS
SARC
SARC
UNATTACHED
Running Rockets
SARC
SARC

Running Rockets
STARS

Carpenter Race Services www.TeamCarpenter.org

STARS SPRINGFIELD INVITATIONAL XC MEET 2022
Overall Finish List

DIVISION 4 - 1 MILE

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

50
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

. Female

Female

10/02/2022 02:39:37



Race Date

October 02, 2022

Overall

1
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Name
Easton Johnston
Gannon Johnston
Jack Honroth
Aiden Jackson
CLAYTON KUNKLER
Caleb Shreiner
Charlie Magilavy
Drew McClelland
Lachlan Tegowski
Kai Husteck
Carson Kasayka
AXEL TOMANENG
Jaxson Barnett
George Carron
Wyatt Airgood
Nolan Thomas
Carter Thompson
Asher Geletka
Owen Somerville
Dharshan Gamesh
Hunter Page
Sammy McCleary
Sawyer Sullivan

Team

Running Rockets
Running Rockets
Running Rockets
SARC
UNATTACHED
SARC

Running Rockets
CLEVELAND YOUTH
SARC

HEIGHTS TIGERS
Running Rockets
STARS

Running Rockets
SARC

HEIGHTS TIGERS
CLEVELAND YOUTH
SARC
CLEVELAND YOUTH
SARC
SARC

Running Rockets
SARC
CLEVELAND YOUTH

Carpenter Race Services www.TeamCarpenter.org

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

54
55
53
102
268
105
56
21
106
144
63
126
52
99
140
24
107
22
130
101
57
104
23
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Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
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: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
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